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54. Héchstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup

Schiiler B : 65 ccm
Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:19:54

MX Strecke Hochstadt 1,795 km

02.10.2022 08:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Hannes Lorenz
1 2:44177 +8.913 8:24:19.465
2 2:45.330 +10.066 8:27:04.795
3 4:21.378 +1:46.114 8:31:26.173
4 2:35.264 8:34:01.437
(569) Jonas Haimerl
1 2:54.738 +9.509 8:24:36.774
2 3:23.946 +38.717 8:28:00.720
3 2:52.755 +7.526 8:30:53.475
4 2:45.229 8:33:38.704
5 2:46.128 +0.899 8:36:24.832
(282) Tom Schwerdtner
1 3:19.074 +13.992 8:25:30.389
2 3:30.123 +25.041 8:29:00.512
3 3:20.310 +15.228 8:32:20.822
4 3:05.082 8:35:25.904
(124) Jake Strobel
1 3:32.040 +25.827 8:25:53.874
2 4:45.513 +1:39.300 8:30:39.387
3 3:07.188 +0.975 8:33:46.575
4 3:06.213 8:36:52.788
(215) Piet Radig
1 5:24.766 +2:05.625 8:29:25.255
2 3:30.413 +11.272 8:32:55.668
3 3:19.141 8:36:14.809
(166) Nick Gareis
1 5:21.702 +36.556 8:27:37.606
2 4:45.146 8:32:22.752
Zeitnahme Orbits
Rennleiter
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